Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Cables
 Thermal solution:
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700019414 COM2 cable 2*5P-2.0/D-SUB, 30cm
1701200220 COM3/4 cable 2*10P-2.0/D-SUB*2, 22cm
1700017863 LAN2 cable 2*5P-2.0/RJ45, 15cm
1700019071 USB cable 2*5P-2.0/USB*2 w/o bracket, 12cm
1700008941 SATA cable 7P/7P w/ lock, 32cm
1700018785 5V/12V SATA Power cable 4P-2.5/SATA 15P, 35cm
1703100152 Audio cable 2*5P-2.0/Jack*3, 20cm
1700060202 PS/2 cable M-DIN 6P/M-DIN 6P*2, 20cm
Part Number Description
1960060631T001   Heatsink 134 x 6.9 x 19.5 mm
Model P/N Memory LVDS TTL Operating Temp
PCM-9376E-M0A1E SODIMM 48-bit - 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9376F-M0A1E SODIMM - 18-bit 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9376EZ-M0A1E   SODIMM 48-bit - -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9376EZ2-M0A1E SODIMM 48-bit - -40 ~ 85 ° C
P/N Description
1703200201 ATX Power cable, 20 cm
1700018259 5V SATA Power cable 2P-2.0/SATA 15P, 20 cm
TBC Heat spreader
PCA-COM232-00A1E 4 RS-232 LPC extension module, 31.5 x 48 mm
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4 RS-422/485 LPC extension module, 31.5 x 48 mm
PCA-TPM-00A1E LPC extension TPM module, 31.5 x 48 mm
v PCM-9376 User Manual
Certification and Safety Instructions
This device complies with the requirements in part 15 of the FCC rules: Operation is
subject to the following two conditions:
1. This device may not cause harmful interference, and